National Office Furniture
Saluda County

Alfred Williams & Company

1050 Shop Road, Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 439-3962

Fax: (803) 256-6690   

Business Interiors by Staples

300 Arbor Lake Drive

Columbia, SC 29223

Contact: Mark Rohner

Email: mark.rohner@staples.com
Telephone: (919) 325-0279

Fax: (508) 305-3589

OM Workspace

12140 Vance Davis Drive

Charlotte, NC 28269

Contact: Jenifer Kerr

Email: jeniferkerr@omworkspace.com
Telephone: (704) 948-2231
Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Paul H. Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452
Modern Business

1445 Greene Street

Augusta, GA 30901

Contact: Beth Hamilton

Email: bhamilton@mbaugusta.com
Telephone: (706) 724-8700

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 762-4163

Fax: (706) 724-4654

Weinberger’s Furniture

3137 Washington Road

Augusta, GA 30907

Contact: Frank Mulherin

Email: fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.net
Telephone: (706) 860-9494 ext 118

Fax: (706) 863-8237

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555

